112
Side Mount License Plate Holder
with Diamond LED Tail Light
76090 SOLD EACH
Machined from billet aluminum and then nicely chrome
plated. These radius style side mount license plate holders
have a smooth finish and feature a diamond shaped LED
tail light. They will bolt to either 3/4” or 1” rear axles.

XV1100 Virgao (all) 1100 1986 thru 1999 82006
XS1100 (all) 1100 1978 thru 1981 82006
XJ1100 Maxim 1100 1982 82006
XVZ12 Venture
Royale
1200 1983 thru 1985 82006
XVZ13 Venture
Royale
1300 1986 thru 1993 82006
XVZ13 Royale Star /
Venture (all)
1300 1996 thru 2006 82005
XV1600 Road Star 1600 1999 thru 2006 82005
Yamaha
Model C.C. Year PT#
KZ1000-E ST, Shaft 1000 1979 thru 1980 82005
KZ1000, LTD, CSR 1000 1981 thru 1983 82005
KZ1000-R Replica 1000 1982 thru 1983 82005
KZ1000-C Police 1000 1980 thru 1981 82005
KZ1000-P Police 1000 1982 thru 2001 82005
KZ1000-P Police 1000
2000 thru 2003 &
2005
82005
ZG1000-A Concours 1000 1986 thru 2005 82005
KZ1100-B GP 1100 1981 82005
KZ1100-A, LTD 1100 1981 thru 1983 82005
ZG1200 Voyager XII 1200 1986 thru 2003 82006
KZ1300 Touring 1300 1979 thru 1982 82006
Kawasaki
Model C.C. Year PT#
GL1000 Gold Wing 1000 1975 thru 1979 82006
CBX1000 Super
Sport
1000 1979 thru 1982 82005
CBX1000 Super
Sport
1000 1982 82006
VF1100S V65 Sabre 1100 1984 thru 1985 82005
GL1100 Gold Wing 1100 1980 thru 1983 82006
GL1200 Gold Wing 1200 1984 thru 1987 82006
GL1800 Gold Wing 1800 2001 thru 2006 82005
NRX1800 Valkyrie
Rune
1800 2004 thru 2005 82005
VTX1800C, F, N, R